

ST. PAUL TEACHERS' TRAINING COLLEGE BIRSINGHPUR

(Under Aegis of Parmeshwar Neeta Education Trust)
Recognized by NCTE, Bhubaneshwar
Affiliated to L.N.Mithila University, Darbhanga (B.Ed.) & Bihar School Examination Board Patna (D.El.Ed.)

CODE OF THE CONDUCT FOR PRINCIPAL

- 1. The Principal should monitor the administrative of the academic programmes.
- 2. The Principal should take all appropriate steps to maintain discipline in the college.
- 3. The Principal should form various cells/committees for the smooth functioning of the college.
- 4. The Principal should encourage faculties for their professional development by attending seminars/conferences and author research paper/books
- 5. The Principal should take steps to make coordination among different department within the Institute.
- 6. The Principal should conduct meeting of various committees, as and when required.

7. The Principal shall be responsible for the submission of the annual report on the progress of the department.

St. Paul Teachers' Training College

Birsinghpur Jhahuri, Samastipur 848102 (Bihar)

IQAC Co-ordinator PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
St. Paul Teachers' Training College
Birsinghpur
Birsinghpur
Mahuri, Samastipur